4. kolo Rollo ligy, Velké Pofici dlouhy zavod

26.09.2020 Nachod

start ~ 13:10:01 | 2011 - 2013 | pihlageno: 7

pripravka
kategorie
holky 227
kluci 221
kluci 225
kluci 222
holky 223
holky 226
holky 224
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno stat
BUBENICKOVA ANNA CZE
FERANC KRYSTOF CZE
HRYZBIL MICHAL CZE
KADLEC MATYAS CZE
KADLECOVA MICHALKA CZE
KRACMAROVA MICHAELA CZE
TOMKOVA LENKA CZE
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BKL MACHOV
JAFIDUTO 1984
1 KK LIPNIK
PSP KK PLZEN
PSP KK PLZEN
BKL MACHOV

1 KK LIPNiK N.B.

tym/klub/obec

startovni listina

rocnik
2013
2011
2012
2013
2011
2012
2011
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